SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

Acknowledgement of Satisfaction of Judgment, Judgement Originally Entered May 7, 1999, Case No. SC040389, Superior Court of California, Recorded at Reel/Frame 1876/0528 and 1836/0871

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
Tracy Silverman		04/23/2001	INDIVIDUAL:	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Francine Browner, Inc.
Street Address:	c/o AZ3, Inc., 2761 Fruitland Avenue
City:	Vernon
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90058
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1747190	PARALLEL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)940-8776

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (212) 940-8663

Email: robert.ross@kmzr.com

Correspondent Name: Simon Bock c/o KMZ Rosenman

Address Line 1: 575 Madison Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NY, NEW YORK 10022-2585

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 310549-00001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Simon Bock

Total Attachments: 1

source=Satisfaction of Judgment Lien#page1.tif

174719

-CH \$40.0(

TRADEMARK REEL: 002937 FRAME: 0205

100.27.200.77.200.	a.	, , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
	(
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name and Address).	TELEPHONE NO:	FOR RECORDER'S OR SECRETARY	OF STATES USE ONLY
	0) 277-0200	- THE	
Moses Lebovits (CSB #066552)		NTERED AB	
LEBOVITS & DAVID 1880Century Park East, #900		SUSTAIN	·
Los Angeles, California 90067	1		1
ATTORNEY FOR (Name): Plaintiff			
NAME OF COURT SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA			
STREET ADDRESS: 1725 MAIN STREET			
MAILING ADDRESS: SAME		,	I
CITY AND ZIP CODE: SANTA MONICA, CALIFORNIA 90401-	3299		
BRANCH NAME: NORTHWEST DISTRICT			
PLAINTIFF: TRACY SILVERMAN		,	
DEFENDANT: FRANCINE BROWNER, etc., et. al.	-		
The state of the s		CASE NUMBER:	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMEN		SC 040 389	1
X FULL PARTIAL MATURED INSTALLMEN			
Satisfaction of the judgment is acknowledged as follows (see	tootnote" before	FOR COURT USE	SAILV .
completing): a. X Full satisfaction	'	KII,	H) []
(1) Judgment is satisfied in full.		Los Andres Bu	PERION COURT
(2) X The judgment creditor has accepted payme	ent or perfor-	FOR Witnesses as	Name of the second
mance other than that specified in the judg	ment in full	MAY B	9 7001
satisfaction of the judgment. b. Partial satisfaction			1
 b. [] Partial satisfaction The amount received in partial satisfaction of the jud 	ament is	John A Slab	KE, GLENK
\$	3,,,,,,,,,	5 Jan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	A COLUMN
c. Matured installment		BY B: BETER	BEPUTY
All matured installments under the installment judgm	ent have been		
satisfied as of (date):			
2. Full name and address of judgment creditor: Tracy Sil	verman,		
102-30 66th Road, #22F, Forest Hills,	New York,		
11375			
Full name and address of assignee of record, if any: None.	•	•	
	di di malana da Tira	i Duarence	
4. Full name and address of Judgment debtor being fully or par	many released: Fra	ancine Browner,	.nc.
C/O AZ3, Inc., 2761 Fruitland Avenue, Ver	non, CA 900581		
	•		
5. a. Judgment entered on (date): May 7, 1999	(2) page no.:	2 4	
	(2) page no.:		
b. Renewal entered on (date):	(2) page no.;	•	
(1) in judgment book volume no.:	(2) page nu		
6. An abstract of judgment certifled copy	of the judgment has	been recorded as follows (complete all
information for each county where recorded):	•		
	of recording	BOOK NUMBER	PAGE NUMBÉR
	,		
	•	-	
7. A notice of judgment lien has been filed in the office of	the Secretary of State	as tils number	
(epecify): Not applicable		1	<i></i>
NOTICE TO JUDGMENT DEBTOR: If this is an acknowledgment	of full satisfaction of	judgment, it will have to be	recorded in each
county shown in item 6 above, if any, in order to release the judgment lien on personal property.	MOSES LEBOY	TERMS .	The decretary of
State to terminate any judgment lien on paraonal property.	MOSES LESO		
Date: April 23, 2001		4/ (1/	
-	(SIGNATURE OF JUDGN	MENT CREDITOR OR ASSIGNEE OF CR	PRINTER OR ATTORNEY
*The names of the judgment creditor and judgment deblor must be stated as show satisfaction. A separate notary acknowledgment must be attached for each signature.	n in any Abstract-of Judgr ire.	nent which was recorded and is	pellig released by mis
Form Approved by the		IDGMENT (TEXTONE)	OCP 724.060, 724.120, 724,250
EJ-100 [Rev. July 1, 1983](Cor. 7/84)	HOPACHON OF SE	E To	≀∡≒⊾⇔₽
Optional Form		_	
and the control of th	ese to the Military	Mercy of the marketing of the	
Received Aug-24-04 03:18pm From-	To-CENTE	R 1 Page	02

RECORDED: 09/15/2004